Robust air motors
aerospace
climate control
electromechanical
filtration
fluid & gas handling
hydraulics
pneumatics

All values are typical values, with a tolerance of ±10%
P 1 V - M	 0 2 0	 A	 0	 A 0 0
Order key
Possible combinations
Please refer to pages 14 to 18
Material specification
Planetary gearbox		  Painted cast iron/Aluminium
Motor housing		  Painted steel
Shaft			   Hardened steel
Key			   Hardened steel
External seal		  Fluor rubber, FPM
Internal steel parts		  High grade steel
Gearbox lubrication		 Grease
P1V-M motors are of the vane type for intermittent lubrication-
free operation. They can operate 70% of the time for up to 15
minutes without lubrication. With lubrication, these motors can
operation 100% of the time.
Motor size
020	   200 W
040	   400 W
060	   600 W
Function
A	 Integrated flange mounting
Vanes
0	 Standard
	  Air motor range
P1V-M	 Robust vane motor
Free speed
per min
A00	 10000
290	 2890
150	 1466
081	 810
041	 413
021	 209
009	 90
006	 59
003	 30
Robust air motors	 P1V-M
13

of vanes and O-ring:
Service kit
For motor						     Order code
P1V-M020		  				   P1V-6/831297A
P1V-M040		  				   P1V-6/831298A
P1V-M060		  				   P1V-6/831299A
Spare parts
New basic motors					    Order code
P1V-M020		  				   P1V-M020M
P1V-M040		  				   P1V-M040M
P1V-M060		  				   P1V-M060M
New gearboxes with flange				   Order code
A0A00		  				   P1V-MGA00
A0290		  				   P1V-MG290
A0150		  				   P1V-MG150
A0081		  				   P1V-MG081
A0041		  				   P1V-MG041
A0021		  				   P1V-MG021
A0009		  				   P1V-MG009
A0006		  				   P1V-MG006
A0003		  				   P1V-MG003
Fax
Frada
Robust air motors	 P1V-M
14
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
Data for P1V-M020A, 200 watt motor with flange
	 Max power	 Free 	 Speed at	 Torque	 Min	 Air consump-	 Conn.	 Min pipe	 Weight	 Order code
	  	 speed	  max	 at max	 start	 tion at		  ID
 			   power	 power	 torque	 max power
	 kW	 r/Min	 r/Min	 Nm	 Nm	 l/s		  mm	 Kg
	 0,200	 10 000 	 5 000 	 0,38 	 0,57	 6,5	 G1/8	 10    	 1,94	 P1V-M020A0A00
	 0,200	 2 890 	 1 445 	 1,31	 1,97	 6,5	 G1/8	 10	 1,94	 P1V-M020A0290
	 0,200	 1 466	 733	 2,59	 3,89	 6,5	 G1/8	 10	 1,94	 P1V-M020A0150
	 0,200	 810 	 405 	 4,69 	 7,04	 6,5	 G1/8	 10	 2,94	 P1V-M020A0081
	 0,200	 413 	 206	 9,20 	 13,81	 6,5	 G1/8	 10	 2,94	 P1V-M020A0041
	 0,200	 209 	 105 	 18,14 	 27,21	 6,5	 G1/8	 10	 2,94	 P1V-M020A0021
	 0,200	 90 	 45 	 42,34 	 63,50	 6,5	 G1/8	 10	 7,44	 P1V-M020A0009
	 0,200	 59 	 29 	 64,76 	 97,15	 6,5	 G1/8	 10	 7,44	 P1V-M020A0006
	 0,200	 30	 15	 126,99 	 190,48	 6,5	 G1/8	 10	 7,44	 P1V-M020A0003
P1V-M020A0A00
P1V-M020A0290
P1V-M020A0150
P1V-M020A0081